MCCB  Fixed Type Series
Moulded Case Circuit Breaker
Test
100A
Nameplate
Push to Trip
1 3 5
2 4 6
Connecting
Operating handle
Installation bolts
Cover bolt
Housing
Precautions Before use
     Product appearance and names of each part The environmental conditions for storage are
show in the table
User Manual
In order to better use this product, please read this manual before use
Project Specification
Surrouncing Temp
Relative Humidity
-40  ~+70
95% at Amb temp 25
The rated working voltage Ue of the circuit breaker
is AC400 and the rated insulation voltage Ui is 690V.
The rated impulse withstand voltage Uimp is 6000V.
In Ue Ui Icu Ics
A Trip VAC VAC kA kA
POWERSHIELD-3P0063 63A 400 690 35 22
POWERSHIELD-3P0080 80A 400 690 35 22
POWERSHIELD-3P0100 100A 400 690 35 22
POWERSHIELD-3P0125 125A 400 690 35 22
POWERSHIELD-4P0063 63A 400 690 35 22
POWERSHIELD-4P0080 80A 400 690 35 22
POWERSHIELD-4P0100 100A 400 690 35 22
PoleTipe
Test
100A
1 3 5